
Pengaruh Fleksibilitas dan
Perilaku Inovasi Terhadap

Retensi Karyawan PT Jaya Jagat
Raya Sidoarjo

by Laila Torfiah

Submission date: 12-Jun-2024 09:12PM (UTC-0500)
Submission ID: 2401458437
File name: Lokawati_Vol_2_no_4_Juli_2024_hal_98-105.pdf (716.14K)
Word count: 2443
Character count: 15203



1

21

22

27

29



3

25

34



1

18

26

30

32

33





1

10

12

12

23

24



8

15

19



1

4

6

7

9

11

13

17

20

28



2

5

14

16

31



25%
SIMILARITY INDEX

24%
INTERNET SOURCES

15%
PUBLICATIONS

17%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Pengaruh Fleksibilitas dan Perilaku Inovasi Terhadap Retensi
Karyawan PT Jaya Jagat Raya Sidoarjo
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journal.arimbi.or.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Barry University
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Budi Luhur
Student Paper

pdfs.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Sunderland
Student Paper

toc.123docz.net
Internet Source

journal.fkpt.org
Internet Source

www.scielo.br
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 1%

19 1%

20 1%

21

Submitted to Universitas Putera Batam
Student Paper

e-journal.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.stieamkop.ac.id
Internet Source

www.springerprofessional.de
Internet Source

Submitted to Edith Cowan University
Student Paper

jiped.org
Internet Source

kc.umn.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Corporación Universitaria
Minuto de Dios, UNIMINUTO
Student Paper

repositori.usu.ac.id
Internet Source

jim.unisma.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.usbypkp.ac.id
Internet Source

ejurnalqarnain.stisnq.ac.id
Internet Source



<1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

www.ic.gc.ca
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

repository.upi.edu
Internet Source

www.journalstkippgrisitubondo.ac.id
Internet Source

www.msn.com
Internet Source

repository.stie-yai.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.upnvj.ac.id
Internet Source

www.asjp.cerist.dz
Internet Source

Submitted to Federal University of Technology
Student Paper

Submitted to Oakwood International
Student Paper

jurnal.harianregional.com
Internet Source



33 <1%

34 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

repository.unair.ac.id
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

Pengaruh Fleksibilitas dan Perilaku Inovasi Terhadap Retensi
Karyawan PT Jaya Jagat Raya Sidoarjo
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8


